Year 12/13 PTC (1st) - Parent/Carer Questionnaire 4 November 2019

Q1 The discussions | had with my child's subject teachers were useful.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 78.57% 21.43% 0.00% 0.00%
22 6 0 0 28 0.43

Q2 The virtual/online meeting format was simple to navigate and worked
well.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
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(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 53.57% 21.43% 21.43% 3.57%
15 6 6 1 28 1.21

Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is making in ALL subject
areas (if anything other than Agree/Strongly Agree, please comment
below to help us support you further).

Answered: 4  Skipped: 24

Q4 | am happy with how the Academy is monitoring my child's progress
in Sixth Form.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
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(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 75.00% 21.43% 3.57% 0.00%
21 6 1 0 28 0.54

Q5 | know how to help and support my child reach their target levels
(Please leave a comment if you think a parent workshop on 'How to
support your child in further education' would be helpful)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure . Disagree
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STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 42.86% 42.86% 14.29% 0.00%
12 12 4 0 28 1.29

Q6 My child knows how to work independently outside the Academy

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure - Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 57.14% 35.71% 7.14% 0.00%
16 10 2 0 28 0.93

Q7 This parents evening is at the right time of the day

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
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(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 42.86% 50.00% 3.57% 3.57%
12 14 1 1 28 1.25

Q8 | know who to contact to discuss my child's progress

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 64.29% 28.57% 7.14% 0.00%
18 8 2 0 28 0.79
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Q9 My child is aware of their 'next steps' after Sixth Form i.e.
University/Work/Training

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly agree . Agree Unsure Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 35.71% 46.43% 10.71% 7.14%
10 13 3 2 28 1.54

Q10 One thing the Academy does well is:

Answered: 14  Skipped: 14

Q11 One thing the Academy can improve upon is:

Answered: 7  Skipped: 21

Q12 Any other comments:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 23

6/6



